
StartDate Day of Week StartTime EndTime LocationName Duration

2/23/2024 Fri 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Peterson 120

2/23/2024 Fri 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

2/23/2024 Fri 08:30 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Peterson 120

2/24/2024 Sat 06:00 AM 09:30 AM Buffalo Peterson 210

2/24/2024 Sat 06:00 AM 07:00 AM Buffalo Purple 60

2/24/2024 Sat 08:30 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Peterson 120

2/25/2024 Sun 06:00 AM 08:45 PM Buffalo Peterson 885

2/25/2024 Sun 06:00 AM 08:45 AM Buffalo Purple 165

2/26/2024 Mon 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Peterson 120

2/26/2024 Mon 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

2/27/2024 Tue 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Peterson 120

2/27/2024 Tue 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

2/27/2024 Tue 04:00 PM 05:30 PM Buffalo Peterson 90

2/27/2024 Tue 09:30 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Purple 60

2/28/2024 Wed 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Peterson 120

2/28/2024 Wed 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

2/28/2024 Wed 04:00 PM 05:15 PM Buffalo Peterson 75

2/28/2024 Wed 04:00 PM 04:45 PM Buffalo Purple 45

2/28/2024 Wed 09:45 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Peterson 45

2/29/2024 Thu 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Peterson 120

2/29/2024 Thu 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

2/29/2024 Thu 07:15 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Peterson 195

2/29/2024 Thu 09:30 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Purple 60

3/1/2024 Fri 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Peterson 120

3/1/2024 Fri 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

3/1/2024 Fri 04:00 PM 05:15 PM Buffalo Peterson 75

3/1/2024 Fri 06:45 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Peterson 225

3/1/2024 Fri 08:15 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Purple 135

3/2/2024 Sat 06:00 AM 09:30 AM Buffalo Peterson 210

3/2/2024 Sat 06:00 AM 07:00 AM Buffalo Purple 60

3/2/2024 Sat 03:15 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Purple 435

3/2/2024 Sat 04:00 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Peterson 390

3/3/2024 Sun 06:00 AM 08:15 AM Buffalo Peterson 135

3/3/2024 Sun 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

3/3/2024 Sun 09:45 AM 10:30 PM Buffalo Peterson 765

3/3/2024 Sun 12:00 PM 04:15 PM Buffalo Purple 255

3/4/2024 Mon 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

3/4/2024 Mon 08:15 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Purple 135

3/5/2024 Tue 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

3/5/2024 Tue 08:45 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Purple 105

3/6/2024 Wed 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

3/6/2024 Wed 04:00 PM 04:45 PM Buffalo Purple 45

3/6/2024 Wed 08:45 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Purple 105

3/7/2024 Thu 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

3/7/2024 Thu 04:00 PM 04:45 PM Buffalo Purple 45

3/7/2024 Thu 09:00 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Purple 90



3/8/2024 Fri 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

3/8/2024 Fri 04:00 PM 04:45 PM Buffalo Purple 45

3/8/2024 Fri 09:00 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Purple 90

3/9/2024 Sat 06:00 AM 07:00 AM Buffalo Purple 60

3/9/2024 Sat 09:00 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Purple 90

3/10/2024 Sun 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

3/11/2024 Mon 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

3/11/2024 Mon 04:00 PM 04:45 PM Buffalo Purple 45

3/11/2024 Mon 08:00 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Purple 150

3/12/2024 Tue 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

3/12/2024 Tue 04:00 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Purple 390

3/13/2024 Wed 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

3/13/2024 Wed 04:00 PM 04:45 PM Buffalo Purple 45

3/13/2024 Wed 09:00 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Purple 90

3/14/2024 Thu 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

3/14/2024 Thu 04:00 PM 04:45 PM Buffalo Purple 45

3/14/2024 Thu 09:00 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Purple 90

3/15/2024 Fri 06:00 AM 08:00 AM Buffalo Purple 120

3/15/2024 Fri 07:45 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Purple 165

3/16/2024 Sat 06:00 AM 10:00 AM Buffalo Purple 240

3/16/2024 Sat 06:00 PM 10:30 PM Buffalo Purple 270

3/17/2024 Sun 06:00 AM 09:45 AM Buffalo Purple 225

3/17/2024 Sun 03:45 PM 08:45 PM Buffalo Purple 300


